
D.A.V PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL , PHASE-10 , MOHALI 
DATE SHEET FOR I TERMINAL EXAMINATION (2016-17) 

FOR CLASSES I & II 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

30.07.2016 Saturday G.K/ D.S 

31.07.2016 Sunday ---------- 

01.08.2016 Monday E.V.S/ Music 

02.08.2016 Tuesday Off- day 

03.08.2016 Wednesday Hindi/ Reading &Dic. 

04.08.2016 Thursday Off- day 

05.08.2016 Friday Mathematics/ Drawing 

06.08.2016 Saturday Off- day 

07.08.2016 Sunday --------- 

08.08.2016 Monday English / Reading & Dic. 

09.08.2016 Tuesday Punjabi/ Computers 
    

Note:- 1.   The School timings will remain the same during the Examinations. 

 2.   2
nd

 , 4
th

 , 6
th

 August , 2016 will be off days for the students of classes Nursery to II. 

    

 

Wing - Incharge                         Principal 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 
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Wing - Incharge                         Principal 



 

D.A.V PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL , PHASE-10 , MOHALI 
DATE SHEET FOR I TERMINAL EXAMINATION (2016-17) 

FOR CLASSES L.KG & U.KG 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

01.08.2016 Monday English written & Rhymes 

02.08.2016 Tuesday Off- day 

03.08.2016 Wednesday Hindi Written & Oral 

04.08.2016 Thursday Off- day 

05.08.2016 Friday Mathematics Written & Oral 

07.08.2016 Sunday --------- 

08.08.2016 Monday English Oral & Conversation 

09.08.2016 Tuesday Drawing 
    

Note:- 1.   The School timings will remain the same during the Examinations. 

 2.   2
nd

 , 4
th

 ,6
th

  August , 2016 will be off days for the students of classes Nursery to II. 

    

 

Wing - Incharge                         Principal 

_________________________________________________________________________________ 
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  August , 2016 will be off days for the students of classes Nursery to II. 
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_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 


